
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

Family Day 

7 

Field Trip To  

Library 

8 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

Lunch &  Learn 

Field Trip To 

 Barter  Theater 

12 

PC Meeting 

11:00 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

16 

 

17 

Polar Express 

Day 

18 

Christmas Paja-

ma Or Shirt Day 

19 

Christmas Socks 

Or Christmas Hat 

Day 

20  

Christmas Orna-

ments Workshop 

21    

  Early  

Dismissal  
 

22 

23 24 

Christmas Eve 

Closed Return 1/8/18 

25 

 

26 

 

27 28 29 

30 31 

New Year’s Eve 
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